Drive and
Conveyor
Chains
Call us TODAY on 07939 152777
E-Mail: info@tcet.co.uk
Website www.tcet.co.uk
Call us TODAY on 07939 152777
E-Mail: info@tcet.co.uk Website www.tcet.co.uk

10 Side bow chains for transporting,
conveying, pulling on curved shape tracks
Stainless steel roller chains
11 Stainless steel roller chains according to
DIN 8187, AISI 302-304
Call us TODAY on 07939 152777
E-Mail: info@tcet.co.uk Website www.tcet.co.uk
Roller Chains
according to DIN 8187
EC-6-M' 06 B-1
EC-6-D' 06 B-2
EC-6-T' 06 B-3
EC-8-M 08 B-1
EC-8-D 08 B-2
EC-8-T 08 B-3
EC-10-M 10 B-1
EC-10-D 10 B-2
EC-10-T 10 B-3
EC-12-M 12 B-1
EC-12-D 12 B-2
EC-12-T 12 B-3
Pitch p
I
~ j l
9,525 3/8

4,45 16,4 19,0 11,80 11,30 18.000 0,68
4,45 30,4 32,9 11,80 11,30 13,92 32.000 1,35
4,45 44,5 47,0 11,80 11,30 13,92 47.500 2,00
5,08 18,8 21,0 14,73 13,28 22.400 0,91
5,08 35,8 37,8 14,73 13,28 16,59 44.500 1,84
5,08 52,4 54,4 14,73 13,28 16,59 66.700 2,75
5,72 21,8 23,7 16,10 15,62 29.000 1,25
5,72 41,5 43,5 16,10 15,62 19,46 57.800 2,50
5,72 61,0 63,0 16,10 15,62 19,46 86.700 3,80
Call us TODAY on 07939 152777
E-Mail: info@tcet.co.uk Website www.tcet.co.uk
Roller Chains
according to DIN 8187
I I
rS 11· I I ~ 0 ( -l ( ,l <'?I
EC-16-M 16 B-1 25,40 1 17,02
Pitch p I
15,88
EC-16-0 16 B-2 25,40 J 1 ] • 17,02 15,88 8,28 1 68,0 68,0 J 21 ,0
EC-16-T 16 B-3 25,40 17,02 15,88 8,28 99,9 100,7 21,0
l
EC-20-M 20 B-1 31,75 11/4 19,56 19,05 10,19 43,2 45,3 26,4
EC-20-0 20 B-2 31,75 11 /4 19,56 19,05 10,19 79,0 81,8 26,4
EC-20-T 20 B-3 31,75 11/4 19,56 19,05 10,19 116,0 118,3 26,4
I ]
EC-24-M 24 B-1 38,10 11/2 25,40 25,40 14,63 53,4 60,0 33,4
EC-24-0 24 B-2 38,10 11 /2 25,40 25,40 14,63 101,0 108,4 33,4
EC-24-T 24 B-3 38,10 11/2 25,40 25,40 14,63 150,0 156,8 33,4
]
EC-32-M 32 B-1 50,80 30,99 29,21 17,81 67,4 71,9 42,2
EC-32-0 32 B-2 50,80 30,99 29,21 17,81 126,0 130,4 42,2
EC-32-T 32 B-3 50,80 30,99 29,21 17,81 184,0 189,0 42,2
" a = conn. link with spring clip
25,4 31,88 106.000 5,40
25,4 31,88 160.000 8,00
l

37,9 48,36 425.000
l
45,5 250.000
45,5 58,55 450.000
45,5 58,55 670.000
Call us TODAY on 07939 152777
E-Mail: info@tcet.co.uk Website www.tcet.co.uk
Roller Chains with Straight Side Plates
according to DIN 8187
EC-6-0 GL 06 6-2 9,525 3/8 5,72 7/32 6,35 3,28 23,8 26,15 8,2
EC-6-T GL 06 6-3 9,525 3/8 5, 72 7/32 6,35 3,28 33,5 34,80 8,2
EC-8-MGL 086-1 12,700 1/2 7,75 5/16 8,51 4,45 16,4 19,00 11,8
EC-8-0 GL 08 6-2 12,700 1/2 7,75 5/16 8,51 4,45 30,4 32,90 11,8
EC-8-T GL 08 6-3 12,700 1/2 7,75 5/16 8,51 4,45 44,5 47,00 11,8
EC-1 0-M GL 10 6-1 15,875 5/8 9,65 3/8 10,16 5,08 18,8 21,00 13,9
EC-10-0 GL 10 6-2 15,875 5/8 9,65 3/8 10,16 5,06 35,8 36,80 13,9
EC-10-TGL 106-3 15,875 5/8 9,65 3/8 10,16 5,08 52,4 54,40 13,9
[
EC-12-MGL 126-1 19,050 3/4 11,68 7/16 12,07 5,72 21 ,8 23,70 16,1
EC-12-0 GL 12 6-2 19,050 3/4 11,68 7/16 12,07 5,72 41,5 43,50 16,1
EC-12-TGL 126-3 19,050 3/4 11,68 7/16 12,07 5,72 61 ,3 63,00 16,1
[
EC-16-M GL 16 6-1 25,400 17,02 15,88 8,28 36,1 36,90 20,3
EC-16-0 GL 16 6-2 25,400 15,88 8,28 68,0 68,80 20,3

split pin fasting Standard
designation S
Nr. 8 Outer link
Standard designation A
·I ttl :W: =: tl!J
~
Call us TODAY on 07939 152777
E-Mail: info@tcet.co.uk Website www.tcet.co.uk
Stainless Steel Roller Chains
DIN 8187, AISI302-304
Pitch p Inner width b, min.
ECS-6-M' 06 B-1 9,525 3/8 5,72 6,35 3,28
ECS-6-0 06 B-2 9,525 3/8 5,72 6,35 3,28
ECS-8-M 08 B-1 12,700 1/2 7,75 8,51 4,45
ECS-8-0 08 B-2 12,700 1/2 7,75 8,51 4,45
ECS-10-M 10 B-1 15,875 518 9,65 10,16 5,08
ECS-10-0 10 B-2 15,875 5/8 9,65 10,16 5,08
ECS-12-M 12 B-1 19,050 3/4 11,68 12,07 5,72
ECS-12-0 12 B-2 19,050 3/4 11,68 12,07 5,72
ECS-16-M 16 B-1 25,40 17,02 15,88 8,28
ECS-16-0 16 B-2 25,40 17,02 15,88 8,28
• with straight side plates •• a = conn. link with spring clip
13,5 16,8 8,2 6.000
23,8 27,1 8,2 10,24 11.000
17,0 20,7 11,8 11000